COUNTY OF KANE

John A. Cunningham KANE COUNTY CLERK 719 S. Batavia Ave., Bldg. B Geneva, IL 60134

Date: __12-14-16



Election Department Phone: (630) 232-5990 Fax: (630) 232-5870 www.kanecountyelections.org

Receipt for Nominating Petition April 4, 2017 - 2017 Consolidated Election.

	7,5.11, 1, 2011. 2011. 2011. 2011.
Receipt For:	Daniel Barreiro 795 Bluebonnet Ct Aurora IL, 60505
Filed: Decemb	per 14, 2016 at 1:25:00 PM.
Office: FOR M Party:	IEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION TO SERVE A FULL 4-YEAR TERM
The following	have been received:
\checkmark	Statement of Candidacy
√	Loyalty Oath
─ ✓	Petition Pages
	Receipt for Economic Interest Statement (EIS)
Received fro	m: Daniel Barreiro
I	By: Filler Freeze
	Deputy Clerk
	John A. Cunningham - Kane County Clerk
	Name and Title of Local Clerk/Secretary
Printed: 12/14/2016	1:39:45PM
	Receipt for Notice of Obligation D-5
•	nowledge receipt of the Notice of Obligation which outlines obligations and responsibilities nois Campaign Discolsure Act.

.ATTACH	TO DETITI	. 110
ALIAUN	10 651111	O14

Suggested Revised July, 2007 SBE No. P-1A

STATEMENT OF CANDIDACY

NONPARTISAN

NAME	ADDRESS-ZIP CODE	OFFICE	CITY, VILLAGE OR SPECIAL DISTRICT
Daniel Barreiro	795 Bluebonnet CT Aurora, IL 60505	School Dist 131 Toard of Education Member	Aurora

	Member	
	TIL NAME CHANGED ON	llot) t date of each name change)
)) SS.)		•
the City	Village, Unincorporated	Area (circle one) of
, State of Illinois; that I am a q	ualified voter therein, that I am	a candidate for Nomination/
(or I will file before the close or	f the petition filing period) a Sta	tement of Economic Interests
by Danul Bu (Name of Car	hefore me, hefore me, hotary Public Notary P	on 12-14-(Q) (insert month, day, year) ic's Signature) AL SEAL* nel Alvarez
	ames during last 3 years) SS. being first the City funincorporated, list municipality, state of Illinois; that I am a quantum of Education Medical and Information of Education Medical Ethics Act and I hereby the last of Education and I hereby the last of Education of Education Medical Ethics Act and I hereby the last of Education of Education Medical Ethics Act and I hereby the last of Education of Education Medical Ethics Act and I hereby the last of Education of Education Medical Ethics Act and I hereby the last of Education of Education Medical Ethics Act and I hereby the last of Education of Education Medical Ethics Act and I hereby the last of Education of Education Medical Ethics Act and I hereby the last of Education of Education Medical Ethics Act and I hereby the last of Education of Education Medical Ethics Act and I hereby the last	UNTIL NAME CHANGED ON

ATTACH TO PE	TITION
--------------	--------

10 ILCS 5/7-10.1

Suggested Revised July, 2004 SBE No. P-1C

LOYALTY OATH (OPTIONAL)

United States of America)) SS.
State of Illinois)
I, Daniel Barreiro, do swear (or affirm) that I am a citizen of the
United States and the State of Illinois, that I am not affiliated directly or indirectly with any communist
organization or any communist front organization, or any foreign political agency, party, organization or
government which advocates the overthrow of constitutional government by force or other means not
permitted under the Constitution of the United States or the Constitution of this State; that I do not directly or
indirectly teach or advocate the overthrow of the government of the United States or of this State or any
unlawful change in the form of the governments thereof by force or any unlawful means.
(Signature of Candidate)
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by Dance Round Round Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by (Name of Candidate)
on 12-14-10 (insert month, day, year) (Notary Public's Signature)
(SEAL)

"OFFICIAL SEAL"
Joe Michael Alvarez
Notary Public, State of Illinois
My Commission Expires August 25, 2020

This will be returned to you when statement is filed in the office of the County Clerk.

in the

(COMPLETE BUT DO NOT DETACH)

Receipt is hereby acknowledged of your Statement of Economic Interests, filed pursuant to the Illinois Governmental Ethics Act. The Statement was filed as of this date.

Aurora East Board of Education Member

(office or position of employment for which this statement is filed)

יד	YPE OR HAND PRINT		RECEIVED AND FILED ON:
Daniel Barr	ein		DEC 1 4 2016
795 Bluebon	oct ct		KANE COUNTY CLERK
Address AUCUCE	IL	60505	CLLIK.
City	State	Zip Code	

All 3 pages must be returned to the Kane County Clerk for filing either in person or by mail. We will return this receipt to you.

LOCATION:

719 S. Batavia Ave., Bldg. B

Geneva

MAILING ADDRESS:

Kane County Clerk

719 S. Batavia Ave., Bldg. B Geneva, Illinois 60134

Suggested Revised May, 2014 SBE No. P-7

TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR COUNTY BE SCHOOL DISTRICT	NUMBER 131 IN 17076	COUNT 1, IL	LINOIO
petition that Daniel Barreire	(or 10% or more) (or 5% or more) of the who resides at 795 BL	voters residing within said ebother CT ted, list municipality that pro-	in the Lity
			ovides postai
Village, Unincorporated Area (circle one) ofin sa service) in Township in sa full term or vear vacancy (circle one) of the Bo	ard of Education (or Board of Directors)	to be voted for at the Cons	olidated Election
to be held on April 4, 2017 (date	of election).		
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1, comp		will appear on the ballot)	
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	UNTIL NAME CHANGE	D ON	
(List all names during	last 3 years)	(List date of each	name change)
NAME	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 Daville Ransen	795 Bluebonnet Ct	AUGRA	KANE
& ALDINA TODOLO	795 BLUEROUNET OF	AURORA 1	LKANE
Juna Ci Benula	603 Blue Donnatch	Aurora	LYane
4 Ban Rullion	930 w marywood	Aurora 1	Lkane
5 damin alman	614 GATES AVE	AYRORA 1	1 KANE
6 Ohil M. Frieders	Colle Gates Ave	Aurora	Kane
7 June + Sera	521 Gates Ave-	· ·	L Kone
8 Why Schules	761 Trask SJ	Aurora	L Kane
9 Germa B Tobi	750 TMASK	AUKOM	IL KANE
10 this my Maron	910 Frolter Rd	aura	Kane
11 Lore to Turner- Ny 11	1075 Jael AU	Hyora	1 Kane
12 IN Barrer	795 Bluebonnet Ct	BUTORC	IL Kane
State of ILLinois			
County of ICARE	SS.		
	_ do hereby certify that I reside at	15 Bluckonner	CT.
(Circulator's Name)	Aurora	(Street Address)	30505
(if	unincorporated, list municipality that pr	ovides nostal service)	(Zip Code)
County of Kane , State of United States, and that the signatures on this she	et were signed in my presence. Not mo	re man su gays preceding u	ie iast day loi illing
of the petitions and are genuine and that to the b petition registered voters of the political division	est of my knowledge and belief the bei	sons so sianina were at the	time of signing the
are correctly stated, as above set forth.	Which the candidate is sourced to	Janes J	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
•		(Circulator's Signature)	
	4	(======================================	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	(Name of Circulator)	before me, on(insert mo	29-10 mh. dav. vean
(0541)	(, tamino di dindunia),	JULIAN AD	11/Am
(SEAL)		(Notary Public's Signature	
	SHEET NO	•	
•		OFFICIAL SE	EAL"
		DENISE DAST	HAKALA 🕨
		NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE My Commission Expire	
	-4\$		

Suggested Revised May, 2014 SBE No. P-7

, , ,	EIIIION I OKNOMM,	WIE DISCONDICTION	OVER
TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR COUNTY BO	DARD OF ELECTION COMMISSIONER NUMBER 131 IN KARE	RS HAVING JURISDICTION (COUNTY, ILLII	NOIS
We the undersigned, being (or more) (or 10% or more) (or 5% or more) of the	bonet ct in	the City
village, Unincorporated Area (circle one) of in sa	(If unincorporate	fice of Member	
service) in Township	and of Education (or Board of Directors)	to be voted for at the Consolid	dated Election
to be held on April 4, 2017 (date	of election).		
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1, comp	lete the following (this information v	vill appear on the ballot)	
	THE PART OF THE PA	D ON(List date of each na	eme change)
FORMERLY KNOWN AS(List all names during	last 3 years)	(LIST date of each to	
<u> </u>		OF TOUR OF	
NAME	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	RR NUMBER		KANE
	760 GERTEN AUE	AURORA IL	1/0 1/5
This MILVELS	745 KONEN AUT	AURORA IL	KANI
2 Rev 10 10 days	715 Schomer Bd	auroia "	Bane
3 11/any x process	75 Achomer Ad	AURORA IL	Kare
4 Mark Sporter	83) W MANGUED SALAN	Duran IL	Kare
5 Marilo Remoral	1920 Reakinger Rd	Aurora 11	Kune
6 Duny Denod	11	Avora IL	Kane
7 Malor Bunt	1920 Reckinger Rd	Acrela IL	Kone
8 / /2	1920 Rockinger AS		Kana
John Hali	bal Gates live.	IMANUE	1/
Ha America	1885 Church Rd	Aurora 11	_
10 Sean Harrison	1885 Church Rol	Aurora "	
11 Contraction	1877 CHURCH RD	Nyroca "	r Knnz
12	1/13 0/100		
State of TLLittau	SS.		
County of Kane	•	795 Bluebonnes	r c=r
in the	do hereby certify that I reside at	(Street Address)	0505
(Circulator's Name)	Au rora		(11) O = d = \
in the City of	difuningerporated list municipality that	provides postal service)	a citizen of the
(Clivivillage) Offices (Clivivillage)		June	ne last day for filing
County of Kane State of United States, and that the signatures on this sof the petitions and are genuine and that to the	best of my knowledge and belief the p	persons so signing were at the	time of signing the spective residences
of the petitions and are gending with the political division	on in which the candidate is seeking en	ective office, and mine	· • · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
are correctly stated, as above set forth.		/ Barrew (Circulator's Signature)	
		(Circulator's Signature)	
	$\Omega_{\alpha}(\Omega)$	11-24	9-16
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by $\underline{\hspace{1cm}}$	niel Barreneo	before me, on	onth, day year)
Signed and sworm to to animos, y	(Name of Circulator)	[[]] [] [] [] [] [] [] [] [] [] [] [] []	J-1/1)
(CEAL)		(Notary Public's Signatur	e
(SEAL)	~	· •	
	SHEET NO.	*OFFICIAL OF	AL.
		OFFICIAL SEA	AKALA
		NOTARY PUPLIC, STATE (OF ILLINOIS 🄰
		My Commission Expires	5/10/2018

	ETITION FOR NOMINATION		
TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR COUNTY BO	HOMBEN J		
We, the undersigned, being (or more)	or 10% or more) (or 5% or more) of the who resides at 795 Blue	<u> </u>	lon pontol
full term or 4 year vacancy (circle one) of the Bot to be held on April 4, 2017 (date	ard of Education (or Board of Directors) of election).		dated Election
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1, comp	olete the following (this information) UNTIL NAME CHANG	ED ON	
FORMERLY KNOWN AS(List all names during		(List date of each na	me change)
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 Pat May	1195 molitarel.	aurra Il "	Kare
2 Livald May	1140 Moletos 9 cd	Autopa In IL	Vone
3 Jan My	1145 mo 120 Cd	Ausra, t? "	Kane
4 Cardyn Danut	1740 Ward Aul.		Kone
5 A/ David Hermante	1740 Violet St	Burora IZIL	Kane
7 Calanda Marine	1740 WW	R Uxara IL	Kenne
o 1/avan transch	1760 Viple St	HUVDYA IL	KANE
, Fat Weller	1710 VIOLAS	Des Lines	Fra
10.	836 Ziegler Ave.	Aurova IL	Kane a
11 Jun Russe JA	RY FAID ALL	- ALLORA "	Koner
12 Strate A CO	0,1,00000		
State of ILLINOIS	SS.		
County of Kane) Daniel Barreiro	do hereby certify that I reside at	795 Bluebonnet	<u>ct</u>
(Circulator's Name)	Annora	provides postal service)	(Zip Code)
State of	fif unincorporated, list municipality that I am 18	years of age or older, that I a	m a citizen of the
County or The state of the state on this st	neet were signed in my presence, not i	persons so signing were at the tective office, and that their resp	time of signing the pective residences
United States, and that the signatures of the petitions and are genuine and that to the petition registered voters of the political divisionare correctly stated, as above set forth.	n in which the candidate is socialis	Banen	
	 _	(Circulator's Signature)	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	(Name of Circulator)	before me, on	7/D
(SEAL)	ー ル フ	(Notary Public's Signature	·1
	SHEET NO.		
		OFFICIAL SEAL DENISE DAST HA NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF My Commission Expires 5.	KALA ILLINOIS

Suggested Revised May, 2014 SBE No. P-7

105 1200 070 10	ETITION FOR NOMINATION.		
TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR COUNTY BO	ARD OF ELECTION COMMISSIONE	RS HAVING JURISDICTION COUNTY, ILLI	OVER NOIS
Aurora East School district		iding within said dis	
We, the didding that	who resides at	to the standard of	too poetal
village, Unincorporated Area (circle one) of	district shall be a candidate for the of	fice of <u>Member</u>	I lad Clastica
service) in Township	rd of Education (or Board of Directors)	to be voted for at the Consoli	dated Flection
to be bein on PPC:			
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1, comp	ete the following (this information v	vill appear on the ballot)	
	LINTU NAME CHANGE	D ON(List date of each na	ame change)
FORMERLY KNOWN AS(List all names during	ast 3 years)	(FIOI GOIL A.	
	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY
O : Od . In Bolim	670 Ponna Ave	Aurora IL	Kane
Was Charles	541 Saddle Lano	aurora IL	Kane
2 May Ray Valor	541 SALL SALL	A COME / LIL	Kares
3 Bense Char	1070 Donne Pive	auroia "	1 sane
4 Ansting a room over	685 Donga ave	anna IL	Kove
5 The South	760 Greter Are	aurora 1	Kane
6 Paule 1. 1 Am	1155 Lily ST	AUGERA IL	KANLE
7 July of Rung	1755 Lily St	aurora IL	Tane
	910 FELTEN	Aurora 1	Kane
9 Joh 7 Stoom	910 Felten Road	Aurora II	Kane
10 / Jonathon A. Groom	GUI NorthFotld Dr	Aurora 11	Kore
W. C.	941. Northfield Dr	Aurova II	Kane
12	1000 11 111100		
State of TLLingis	\$ S.		
County of Kane	do hereby certify that I reside at	795 Bluebones	cT .
in the City Of State of State of	do hereby certify that I reside at	(Street Address)	(0505
of .	/= 41 014		/7in Code)
in the City Village/Unincorporated Area) County of State	Telinorist that I am 18	years of age or older, that I a	am a citizen of the
County of on this sh	eet were signed in my presence, not in	IN E titali an days brossering -	time of signing the
United States, and that the signatures of this signatures of this signature of the petitions and are genuine and that to the petition registered voters of the political division	in which the candidate is seeking ele	ective office, and that their re-	pective residences
are correctly stated, as above set forth.	JAT		
are dollars, and		(Circulator's Signature)	
	Beach (a)	before me, on	.
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	(Name of Circulator)	All (insert mo	onth, day, year)
		(Notary Public's Signature	Mr
(SEAL)	(i \	(Motary Public's Signature	- ,
	SHEET NO.	Junion	
		Joe Michael Al-	Someth
	9	A Marie Day Control of the Control o	Por (
		My Commission Expires August	llinois \$
			40, 2020

Suggested Revised May, 2014 SBE No. P-7

, ,	SETTION FOR HOMING COST	SOLIAN MINO HIPISDICTION (OVER
TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR COUNTY BO	DARD OF ELECTION COMMISSIONER	COUNTY, ILLIN	iois
Aurora East school district	NUMBER 131 IN KARE		trict hereby
We, the undersigned, being (or more) (or 10% or more) (or 5% or more) of the who resides at 795 31c	voters residing within said dis	the City.
we, the undersigned, being (who resides at	ed, list municipality that provid	es postal
petition that Daniel Barreit Village, Unincorporated Area (circle one) of in sa	id district shall be a candidate for the of	fice of Member Consolid	lated Election
service) in Township time and of the Box	ard of Education (or Board of Directors)	to be voted for at the compone	
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1, comp	plete the following (this information v	vill appear on the ballot)	
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1, comp	THE CHARGE		
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	UNTIL NAME CHANGE	(List date of each na	me change)
FORMERLY KNOWN AS(List all names during	last 3 years)		
	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	
NAME	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)		-y L	V
Die Make	951 Austan Ame	Avran	Kane
The Day	1116 Church Rd	aurora "	1)
2 floreers and little	527 Coches Ave	Howara IL	Kune
3 9 enis 130	522 GATAS AUG	AURORA IL	KANB
4 Shace Devane	322 GAGOS 010 C	Cever 654E	1 pore
CHOT DIRECTUR	1792 W 1,400 L		KAWQ
Dona Marst Twick	952 ZENWERK	a auror ' "	NIV
6 KA MORA J WILL	580-Saddle In	Aurora 1	Kane
7 i heath a lunge	eso Solde Lh	Aurora 11	Kane
8 State Krys	500 JH06 W	Awora 11	Kane
9 Min Shilo	50 See May In		Vine
10	650 Soldle Cm	10 mm	1/
11 Disabeth Rivera	624 Blueborned	Aurora "	Kane
11 Cheapay) Much	624 Bluebonnet	aurora "	- Kane
12 Jeans Rivera	1021 10108-351		
State of TLLinois			
	SS.		
County of Kane)	do hereby certify that I reside at	795 BluebonneT	<u>ct</u> .
in the City of	do hereby certify that I reside at	(Street Address)	60505
(Circulator's Name)	Λιλ < 0 <		(Zin Codo)
in the City/Village/Unincorporated Area)	(if unincorporated, list municipality that	years of age or older, that I a	am a citizen of the
in the City/Village/Unincorporated Area) County of Kane State of United States, and that the signatures on this states and that to the	heet were signed in my presence, not r	nore than 90 days preceding to	time of signing the
United States, and that the signatures on this so of the petitions and are genuine and that to the petition registered voters of the political division set forth.	best of my knowledge and belief the personal transfer and belief transfer	ective office, and that their res	pective residences
matition registered voters of the political and	···	Barro	
are correctly stated, as above set forth.		(Circulator's Signature)	
		•	
	Secretary	before me, on	14-10 onth/day, year)
Signed and swom to (or affirmed) by	(Name of Circulator)	(insert mo	onth/Iday, year)
)- // WW	<u> </u>
(SEAL)		(Notary Public's Signature	e) S
	SHEET NO5		
	SHEET NO.	January 1	.
		"OFFICIAL'S	EALTINE
•		Joe Michael Al Notary Public State	varez \$
		Notary Public, State of My Commission Expires Aug	I Illinois
			25, 2920

Suggested Revised May, 2014 SBE No. P-7

TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR COUNTY BO	DARD OF ELECTION COMMISSIONE	RS HAVING JURISDICTION COUNTY, ILLI	OVER NOIS
			strict_hereby
notition that David Barreiro	who resides at	to de Not associate alies that around	toe poetal
Village, Unincorporated Area (circle one) of	(If unincorpora	ted, list municipality that provid	
service) in Township	and of Education (or Board of Directors)	to be voted for at the Consolic	dated Election
to be held on 130511 The local			
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1, comp	lete the following (this information t	will appear on the ballot)	
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	UNTIL NAME CHANGE	ED ON(List date of each na	me change)
(List all names during	last 3 years)		
NASEP	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	COUNTY
NAME NYOTER'S SIGNATURE)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY
The state of the s	1916 MARGARET CIT	AURORA IL	KANE
	1916 Margaret Ct.	aura 11	Kare
2 dua l. Koscol	1915 Church Rd	Aword 1	Kane
3	SUU Rhinkmotila	durova 1	Karl
4	1685 Violet 5t	Aurora IL	Kane
5 84 K	930 WM244W	<u> </u>	HANK
6 AlbuM, Bain	1060 V FAENSORTH#1108	Aurora II IL	KANE
, Karen M. Tiredens	11111 Track ST	AurorAIL: IL	KANE
8 (fl X)-Achut	1/19/ 1/25/ 51.	auprie D. L	Kare
9 Margaret Ochwer	1060 N FAILSWORT	4 Auroundel 11	Kæne
10 Redde Bongo	<u> </u>	Aurora III	Kane
11 Nancy McElypa	1110 N. Farnsworth		1 00
12 RALPA MLEKYCA	1/10 N. 1-14 FASWITE	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	<u> </u>
State of Illinois	SS.		
County of Kane)		795 Bluebonnet	CT.
County of Kane Daniel Barreiro (Circulator's Name)	co hereby certify that I reside at	(Street Address)	~505
(Circulator's Name)	Aurora Materiality that	provides nostal service)	(Zip Code)
in the (City/Allage/Unincorporated Area)	if unincorporated, list municipality that	J	m a citizen of the
County of ICA	neet were signed in my presence, not meet were signed in my presence.	nore than 90 days preceding at persons so signing were at the	time of signing the
United States, and that the signatures on this sr of the petitions and are genuine and that to the petition registered voters of the political division petition registered as above set forth.	best of my knowledge and belief the point which the candidate is seeking ele	ective office, and that their res	pective residences
petition registered voters of the political division are correctly stated, as above set forth.	2173	(Circulator's Signature)	
are correctly stated, and approximately		(Circulator's Signature)	
		12-14	t-16.
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	riel Barreiro	before me, on(insert mo	f-lonth, day, year)
Signed and swort to to diameter,	(Name of Circulator)	I Michael Colo	<u> </u>
(SEM.)		(Notary Public's Signature)
	SHEET NO. 6		
		"OFFICIAL'S	EAL"
		Joe Michael A	ivarez
		Notary Public, State My Commission Expires Au	Of Illinois \$

Suggested Revised May, 2014 SBE No. P-7

	PETITION FOR NOMINATION.		QDE 110.1
AUTO THE COUNTY CLERK OR COUNTY BO	NUMBER 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		
We, the undersigned, being (or more) (or 10% or more) (or 5% or more) of the who resides at 795 78161	e voters residing within said disebone TCT ir	etrict, hereby the City des postal
village, Unincorporated Area (circle only) in sa service) in Township in sa	id district shall be a candidate for the or	office of Member) to be voted for at the Consolid	dated Election
to be held on PCI 1			
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1, comp	elete the following (this information	will appear on the ballot	
FORMERLY KNOWN AS (List all names during	UNTIL NAME CHANG	(List date of each na	ime change)
NAME -	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	-county
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE) 1 SKOKE R. KUHNS	1231 CHWACH By	AUTCORA IL	KAR
2 Par Herbea	503 Oakwood Ave	Aurora 11	Kane
The and the bles bes	503 Oakwood	Hupera IL	Kane
Joo Banes	503 Ocknow	Aurora IL	Kane
5 Cook & Brissom	503 Oakwood	Aurora IL	Kane-
6 The me line	1220 Woodlin De	duraca IL	KAUE
7 /2 - 30/	1640 KEN RONE	ALRORA IL	1/2
8 man & Boh	765 audrey Win	Auwra IL	Kane
1 Told m. Boh	765 audroy ave	aurora 1L	140-14
10 Daian Bahir	769 Audrey Ave	AUCOCA IL	+ - 1 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
11 Michell Wegner	1675 Margaret Ave	Aurova "	- 1/- 32-1/-32
12	U		<u> </u>
State of ILLinois	SS.		
County of Kane		DOS RINGHOMA	c+
1, Daniel Barreiro (Circulator's Name)	do hereby certify that I reside at	(Street Address)	~ = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = =
(Circulator's Name)	/\ / - A \ A \ A		·-· ^-J-\
			e last day for filing
County of Care State of United States, and that the signatures on this stof the petitions and are genuine and that to the petition registered voters of the political division petition registered voters of the political division petition.	neet were signed in my presence, had best of my knowledge and belief the l n in which the candidate is seeking el	persons so signing were at the lective office, and that their res	time of signing the pective residences
petition registered voters of the political division are correctly stated, as above set forth.		(Circulator's Signature)	
			•
7	raiel Racrein	before me, on	nth, day, year)
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	(Name of Circulator)) Muchan (Your_
(SEAL)	ر ——. الاح——.	(Notary Public's Signature	A Property of the Property of
Verme and	SHEET NO. 7	\rightarrow	
	OHILL FIVE	"OFFICIAL SI	
		Notary Public States	Varez
		My Commission Expires Aug	r allificits ust 25, 2020

CERTIFICATION OF DELETIONS

Page No.	Line No.	Page No.	Line No.	Page No.	Line No
3	12				
					<u></u>
					<u> </u>
		_			
				ABanus	
<u>.</u> .			(Sign	nature of Person Delet	ing Signatures
1: 34 July	Only the behalf the petition. DELET		, ,		